LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

140933-700

2 58“

42407370535

8

Qty: 639 Weight: 1.595
0.E.M. MAKE

1203 933 FORD
1495 951 FORD
1954 459 FORD
1954 460 FORD
1956 421 FORD
1956 495 FORD
1957 042 FORD
1L4J-2K021-AA FORD

140933-700
(E990R-01109/050
'@é@\ Lucas - Girling

4x 144.9x55.6x15.5

1L43-2K021-AB FORD , J \
41060-0F025 NISSAN
41060-2X825 NISSAN

WVA
21410
21481
MAKE
FORD
LDV
NISSAN

41060-9C125 NISSAN
41060-9C525 NISSAN
41060-9C526 NISSAN
41060-9G125 NISSAN
86 60 004 629 RENAULT
86 71 016 538 RENAULT

D1060-2X80A NISSAN 140933-700

2X
1-690022

FORD

MAVERICK (UDS, UNS) 02.93-04.98
2.41(UDS) (KA24)

241 (KA24)
241 (KA24E)
2.7TD (TD27)
2.7TD (TD27E)

MAVERICK 06.96-04.98
2.7TD (TD27)

2.7TD (TD27E)
LDV

CUB 08.98-09.01
2.3D (LD23)

NISSAN

SERENA (C23) 06.91-09.01
1.6 (GA16DE) 01/94-, Caliper (2 pistons)

1.6 (GA16DE)

2.0 (SR20DE) -12/00, Caliper (2 pistons)
2.0 (KBC23)

2.0 4WD (KBNC23)

24

2.0D (LD20) 01/94-, Caliper (2 pistons)
2.0 D (KVJC23) (CD20)

2.0 TD (KVC23) (CD20T)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

CcC

2389
2389
2389
2663
2664

2663
2664

2283

1597
1597
1998
1998
1998
2389
1952
1974
1974

| o

Front / Rear

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
85 116 09.96-04.98

87 118 09.96-04.98
91 124 02.93-08.96
74 100 02.93-08.96

92 125 09.96-04.98

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
74 100 06.96-04.98 g

92 125 06.96-04.98 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
53 72 08.98-09.01 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
71 97 02.93-09.01

75 102 09.94-08.00
93 126 11.92-09.01
96 130 11.92-09.01
96 130 11.92-09.01
93 126 07.94-08.00
49 67 06.91-09.01
56 76 06.91-09.01
67 91 06.91-09.96
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2.0 TD 4WD (KVNC23) (CD20T)
2.0 TDI (KVC23)

2.0 TDI (KVNC23)

2.3D (LD23)

SERENA |l (C24) 06.99-12.13
2.0 SGX (PC24) (SR20DE)

2.0 SGX 4x4 (PNC24) (SR20DE)
2.5 DCi SGX (VC24) (YD25DDTI)
2.5 DCi SGX 4x4 (VNC24) (YD25DDTI)

SERENA VAN (C23) 06.91-09.01
1.6

1.6
2.0
2.3

TERRANO Il / MISTRAL (R20) 10.92-09.07

2.4 WD (KA24E)

2.4 WD (KA24E)
24012V 4WD (KA24E)
2.7TD 4WD (TD27T)

2.7 TDi 4WD (TD27TI)

3.0 Di 4WD (ZD30)

3.0 DITD 4WD (ZD30DDTI)

TERRANO Il / MISTRAL (R20) 06.98-09.07

2.7 TDi 4WD (TD27TI)
3.0Di4WD (ZD30)
3.0 Di4WD (ZD30TI)

VANETTE CARGO (HC 23) 04.94-05.01

1.6 (GA16DE)
2.0D (LD20)
2.3D (LD23)

VANETTE CARGO (HC 23) 09.94-05.02

1.6i (GA16DE)
2.0D

2.0D

2.3D (LD23)

-12/00, Caliper (2 pistons)

-12/01
-12/01
01/00-
01/00-

Caliper (2 pistons)
Caliper (2 pistons)
Caliper (2 pistons)
Caliper (2 pistons)

-12/06
01/96-

01/02-
-12/06

01/96-
01/96-

01/96-

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD
4WD

4WD
4WD
4WD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1974
1974
1974
2283

1998
1998
2488
2488

1597
1597
1952
2283

2389
2389
2389
2664
2664
2953
2953

2664
2953
2953

1597
1952
2283

1597
1952
1952
2283

67
71
71
55

107
107
110
110

91 06.91-09.96
97 09.96-06.99
97 09.96-06.99
75 01.95-09.01

145 06.99-05.05
145 09.00-09.05
150 06.99-09.05
150 06.99-09.05

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

Box Body/MPV (Large MPV-M1

71
75
49
55

97 02.93-06.01
102 09.94-06.99
67 07.92-09.94
75 10.94-09.01

Segment)
]
]
]

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact
SUV-J Segment)

85
87
91
74
92
113
125

92
113
113

72
49
55

71
49
49
55

116 05.96-01.02
118 05.96-09.07
124 02.93-12.97
101 02.93-01.02
125 05.96-09.07
154 05.02-09.07
170 10.97-12.04

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

125 06.98-09.07
154 04.03-09.07
154 04.03-09.07

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

98 01.96-05.01
67 01.96-05.01
75 09.94-05.01

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

97 09.94-05.01
67 01.95-

67 01.95-05.01
75 09.94-05.02



